The SMART Modular CP6800 PCIe NVMe M.2 SSDs are designed for enterprise
and industrial OEMs, addressing applications such as servers, storage
accelerators, networking, and data communications. Available in M.2 type 2230,
2242, and 2280 form factors, the CP6800 M.2 SSDs provide a dependable
solution for boot, OS, and data storage needs. Featuring a PCIe Gen4 x4 interface
and NVMe 1.4 compliance, they ensure compatibility with a wide range of host
systems.
Equipped with an advanced DRAM-less controller design and HMB support,

Physical
Length 30.0 mm 42.0 mm 80.0 mm
Width 22.0 mm 22.0 mm 22.0 mm
Height
2.15 mm
2.3 mm (2TB)
2.15 mm
2.3 mm (2TB)
2.15 mm
2.3 mm (2TB)
Specifications
Part Number Density
CP6800 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2230 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDMP32048TCSA1H1 2TB
FDMP31024TCSA1H1 1TB
FDMP3512GTCSA1G1 512GB
FDMP3256GTCSA1G1 256GB
CP6800 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2242 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDMP42048TCSA1H1 2TB
FDMP41024TCSA1H1 1TB
FDMP4512GTCSA1G1 512GB
FDMP4256GTCSA1G1 256GB
CP6800 | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2280 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDMP82048TCSA1H1 2TB
FDMP81024TCSA1H1 1TB
FDMP8512GTCSA1G1 512GB
FDMP8256GTCSA1G1 256GB
Ordering Information
1Endurance is directly related to the User Specific Workload.